
MON 1 MAR 2021     Start Time: 11:45

FIS FREESTYLE SKI 2021

Startlist - Final

AE
AIROLO (SUI)

Women's Aerials

Judge 3 KUSHENKO Oksana RUS

Judge 2 LEONI Giovanni SUI

Judges

Judge 1 TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina JPN

Chief of Calculation Kicker

Kicker

FISBERTONCINI Giorgia 2

3

6.90m

8.00m

3.50m

4.10m

64°

71°

Chief of Course KickerSUIROTH Michel 1 4.00m 2.00m 56°

Race Director LandingFISKRAMPFL Reinhard 24.0m 37°

Officials Table 25.0m

Chief of Competition In-runSUISCANZIO Deborah 50.0m 20°

Head Judge ITAORSATTI Alberto Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSLOSTANOVNIK Matevz Ducia du Berto

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 3

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 17 2534499 BRYKINA Anhelina UKR 2004 6

2 8 2530723 BOUVARD Carol SUI 1998 5

3 22 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR 1987 4

4 1 2534518 ASH Gabi AUS 1998 3

5 21 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR 1993 2

6 3 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS 1990 1

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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