RAIFFEISEN







FIS FREESTYLE SKI 2021 Startlist - Final Women's Aerials

AIROLO (SUI)

MON 1 MAR 2021 Start Time: 11:45

AE

Jury			Course Details	1			
FIS Technical Delegate	STANOVNIK Matevz	SLO	Course Name	Ducia du Berto			
Head Judge	ORSATTI Alberto	ITA		D	istance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	SCANZIO Deborah	SUI	In-run		50.0m		20°
Officials			Table		25.0m		
Race Director	KRAMPFL Reinhard	FIS	Landing		24.0m		37°
Chief of Course	ROTH Michel	SUI	Kicker 1		4.00m	2.00m	56°
Chief of Calculation	BERTONCINI Giorgia	FIS	Kicker 2		6.90m	3.50m	64°
			Kicker 3		8.00m	4.10m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	TANAKA SUNDEKVIST	Tina J	PN	
			Judge 2	LEONI Giovanni	S	iUI	
			Judge 3	KUSHENKO Oksana	F	RUS	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 3

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	17	2534499	BRYKINA Anhelina	UKR	2004	6				
2	8	2530723	BOUVARD Carol	SUI	1998	5				
3	22	2484885	POLYUK Olga	UKR	1987	4				
4	1	2534518	ASH Gabi	AUS	1998	3				
5	21	2528319	NOVOSAD Anastasiya	UKR	1993	2				
6	3	2527702	SCOTT Danielle	AUS	1990	1				

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:						
DD	Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth	

1 MAR 2021 / Airolo (SUI) / 8328

Report created MON 1 MAR 2021 11:42

www.fis-ski.com







